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WE CITTA' DI PORTICI (0504019C)
PORTICI - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Torneo WE CITTA' DI PORTICI 0504019C

Luogo PORTICI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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WE CITTA' DI PORTICI (0504019C)
PORTICI - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1451 0 0 1984 M 120358

14 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA CAM NA 1434 0 0 1954 M 120357

17 1S Borriello Antonio SalvatoITA CAM SA 1453 0 0 1956 M 120487

26 NC Brunetti Antonio N.      ITA CAM NA 1431 0 0 1956 M 127383

20 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA CAM NA 1453 0 0 1947 F 123965

1 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA CAM SA 1373 0 0 1959 M 104301

3 NC Castaldi Luigi           ITA CAM NA 1389 0 0 1951 M 109942

12 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA CAM SA 1446 0 0 1992 M 118552

25 3N Conte Pietro             ITA CAM NA 1500 0 0 1969 M 127376

22 NC De Lucia Adolfo          ITA CAM NA 1425 0 0 1978 M 125944

21 NC Della Pietra Antonio     ITA VEN BL 1479 0 0 1965 M 124073

9 3N Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA CAM NA 1494 0 0 1989 M 114092

13 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA CAM NA 1419 0 0 1952 M 120317

18 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA CAM NA 1404 0 0 1990 M 121981

27 NC Foschini Giuseppe        ITA CAM BN 1419 0 0 1978 M 127615

19 NC Grimaldi Roberto         ITA CAM NA 1428 0 0 1990 M 123963

6 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA CAM BN 1370 0 0 1937 M 111507

8 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA CAM NA 1467 0 0 1987 M 112188

16 NC Paolillo Ciro            ITA CAM NA 1488 0 0 1951 M 120363

5 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA CAM NA 1452 0 0 1990 M 110225

11 NC Pellegrino Carlo         ITA CAM NA 1443 0 0 1956 M 117231

23 NC Picone Elio              ITA CAM CE 1461 0 0 1956 M 126384

2 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA CAM NA 1448 0 0 1944 M 104609

24 NC Sequino Elio             ITA CAM NA 1422 0 0 1960 M 127346

7 3N Volpe Michele            ITA CAM NA 1491 0 0 1933 M 111841

10 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA CAM NA 1432 0 0 1993 M 115590

4 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1481 0 0 1960 M 110198
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA 1451 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1984 M 120358

14 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1954 M 120357

17 1S Borriello Antonio SalvatoITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 120487

26 NC Brunetti Antonio N.      ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 127383

20 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 F 123965

1 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA 1373 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 104301

3 NC Castaldi Luigi           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1951 M 109942

12 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 118552

25 3N Conte Pietro             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1969 M 127376

22 NC De Lucia Adolfo          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1978 M 125944

21 NC Della Pietra Antonio     ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 124073

9 3N Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 114092

13 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1952 M 120317

18 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 M 121981

27 NC Foschini Giuseppe        ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1978 M 127615

19 NC Grimaldi Roberto         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 123963

6 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA 1370 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1937 M 111507

8 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 112188

16 NC Paolillo Ciro            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1951 M 120363

5 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 110225

11 NC Pellegrino Carlo         ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1956 M 117231

23 NC Picone Elio              ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 126384

2 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1944 M 104609

24 NC Sequino Elio             ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 127346

7 3N Volpe Michele            ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1933 M 111841

10 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA 1432 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1993 M 115590

4 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1960 M 110198
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